MPH
Canby, OR
4/18/2019

Pee Wee
Name

Romy Case

Open AM
Name
1 Becky Gonzales
Niki Davila
Niki Davila

Open PM
Name
1 Niki Davila
Niki Davila

2500 AM
Name
1 Kaytie Henricks

2 Janet Kach-Copher

Shelby Barnett
Amanda Marriott

2500 PM
Name

1 Kaytie Henricks
Amanda Marriott
Shelby Barnett

1000 AM and PM
No Entries

500 AM
Name
1 Molly Davis
Bailey Davis
Kathy Miller

500 PM
Name
1 Molly Davis

Horse's Name
Porscha

Horse's Name

Cheney Bound

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF

Horse's Name
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF

Horse's Name
Tychonic Choice
Shoot To Fly "Fly"
Rugged Doc Larkin

Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" (Olivia

Horse's Name
Tychonic Choice

Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie" (Olivia

Rugged Doc Larkin

Horse's Name

Dualion

CM Guys Mistake
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name
Dualion

Time
22.758

Time
15.022
16.266

23.94

Time
16.266
23.94

Time
15.238
16.197

no time

no time

Time
15.238
15.401

no time

Time
15.983
16.674
17.403

Time
15.983

Winnings

Winnings
$60.00

Winnings
$40.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings
$45.00



4D AM

Bailey Davis
Kathy Miller

Name
Division |

1 Sharon Woods
2 Kathleen Shelton
3 RaynaJohnson

Becky Gonzales
Kattie Ackley
Division Il

1 Kaytie Henricks
2 Danielle Kunkle
3 Ally Mager

Jessica Banning
Shawna Johnson
Amanda Marriott
Katie Elliott

Dusti Devore
Cindy Westlund
Division Ill

1 Nikki Brinkman
2 Makayla Johnson
3 Alyssa Rudisil

Courtney Driscoll
Kelli Crowley
Cheryl Adams
Tina Skaggs
Division IV

1 Niki Davila
2 Courtney Baustain
3 Hannah Martin

Taylor Selby

Camryn Eaton
Stephanie Culpepper
Kaytie Henricks
Re'anna Miller

Kathy Miller

Kaya Miller
McKenzie Wagner
Carol Wurdinger
Paisley Cassidy

CM Guys Mistake
Firewater N Perks "Vince'

Horse's Name

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Ariel

Kaylees Smokin Plan
Cheney Bound
Norman

Tychonic Choice
Cant Outsmart My Fire

Captains Eye Opener "Prada"

Mayhego Dashing "Vegas"
Gonna Dash For Gold
Peppy

Colonel

Major Dry Pepolena

Touch The Starlight "Stella"

Annie

SMR Frosted Falcon
Holland Smith

Miss Myki Poco "Ash"
CR Little Peppy Chic
Dolly

Race To The Sun

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Yankee

King

Tinley

No Mas Firewater "Ted"
Nic

Cascade Falls

Ginger

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Sydne

Miss Marvelous

Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat"
TM Annie The Cash "Annie"

16.674
17.403

Time

14.733
14.878
14.978
15.022
15.159

15.238
15.394
15.403
15.523
15.574
15.601
15.645
15.692
15.729

15.839
15.882
15.924
15.926
16.058
16.105
16.142

16.266
16.286
16.403
16.541
16.577
16.82
16.953
17.298
17.403
18.005
18.07
no time

no time

Winnings

$93.00
$73.00
$50.00

$84.00
$66.00
$45.00

$71.00
$56.00
$38.00

$62.00
$49.00
$33.00



4D PM

Shelby Barnett
Sally Erickson

Name

Division |

Kattie Ackley
Shawna Johnson
Alyssa Rudisil
Carol Wurdinger
Division Il

Cindy Westlund
Courtney Driscoll
Cheryl Adams
Tina Skaggs
Division Il

Niki Davila
Taylor Selby
Division IV

Stephanie Culpepper

Kathy Miller
McKenzie Wagner
Shelby Barnett
Sally Erickson

Rugged Doc Larkin
Febie

Horse's Name

Norman

Gonna Dash For Gold
Holland Smith

Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat"

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Miss Myki Poco "Ash"
Dolly

Race To The Sun

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Tinley

Nic

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Miss Marvelous

Rugged Doc Larkin

Febie

no time

no time

Time

15.159
15.461

15.58
15.656

15.729
15.926
16.105
16.142

16.266
16.276

16.838
17.403
no time
no time

no time

Winnings

$90.00

$81.00

$69.00

$60.00



